DO Supply

140G-G3C3-C25

Allen Bradley PLC — 140G MCB

Technical Specifications:

Manufacturer

Brand

Part Number/Catalog No.

Product Type

Frame

Amps

Interrupting Rating

Protection Type

Current Range

Rated Insulation Voltage

Rated Impulse Withstand Voltage

Weight

Thermal Trip

Magnetic Trip

Eaton Cutler-Hammer

Eaton Cutler-Hammer

140G-G3C3-C25

Molded Case Circuit Breaker

G

125

35 kA

Fixed Thermal/ Fixed Magnetic

25A

800V

8kV

2.421b

25A

500 A

DO Supply Inc. DOES NOT WARRANT THE COMPLETENESS, TIMELINESS OR ACCURACY OF ANY OF THE DATA CONTAINED on this PDF document.
ALL INFORMATION CONVEYED HEREBY IS PROVIDED TO USERS "AS IS." IN NO EVENT SHALL DO Supply Inc. BE LIABLE FOR ANY DAMAGES OF
ANY KIND INCLUDING DIRECT, INDIRECT, INCIDENTAL, CONSEQUENTIAL, LOSS PROFIT OR DAMAGE.


https://www.dosupply.com/automation/allen-bradley-plc/140g-mcb/140G-G3C3-C25

