

## 140G-G3C3-C25

## Allen Bradley PLC - 140G MCB

Technical Specifications:	
Manufacturer	Eaton Cutler-Hammer
Brand	Eaton Cutler-Hammer
Part Number/Catalog No.	140G-G3C3-C25
Product Type	Molded Case Circuit Breaker
Frame	G
Amps	125
Interrupting Rating	35 kA
Protection Type	Fixed Thermal/ Fixed Magnetic
Current Range	25 A
Rated Insulation Voltage	800 V
Rated Impulse Withstand Voltage	8 kV
Weight	2.42 lb
Thermal Trip	25 A
Magnetic Trip	500 A